
Pos 

 

 

MDS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

 

MES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 

19 
17 
98 
85 
99 
29 
23 
18 
38 

22 
48 
13 

9 
93 
25 
59 

Name 

Michele FILIPPI 
Rodolfo GAGGIOLO 
Giorgio BESANA 
Graziano MELE 
Luca PIROTTI 
Mauro PONCINI 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Francesco BERNONI 
Matteo OSLER 

Daniele CORRADI 
Francesco CURINGA 
Mauro CARZANIGA 
Nicolo' GIRI 
Nicolo' CAPELLI 
Michele MASCOLI 
Stefano FELLEGARA 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 
TRIUMPH 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
KAWASAKI 

HONDA 
HONDA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 
YAMAHA 
HONDA 
YAMAHA 

Sponsor 

Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 
Challenge 

Club 

Ducale 

Fox 
Bottanico 

Ducale 
Scs Racing 
Squadra Coste 
Egna 

Scs 
Badalucco 
Fast Racing 
Cairatese 
Brembana 
Val Luretta 
Firenze 

Laps 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 

18:15.223 
18:20.039 
18:20.343 
18:22.719 
18:26.542 
18:32.075 
18:40.688 
18:41.065 
18:44.080 

17:54.200 
17:56.439 
18:05.324 
18:10.600 
18:12.580 
18:20.431 
18:44.508 

Diff 

4.816 
5.120 
7.496 

11.319 
16.852 
25.465 
25.842 
28.857 

2.239 
11.124 
16.400 
18.380 
26.231 
50.308 

Gap 

4.816 
0.304 
2.376 
3.823 
5.533 
8.613 
0.377 
3.015 

2.239 
8.885 
5.276 
1.980 
7.851 

24.077 

 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.239 

Avg. Speed 

122,163 

Best Lap Tm 

1:21.957 

Best Speed 

123,167 

Best Lap by 

22 - Daniele CORRADI 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 
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4° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 
600 MES - MDS 

Gara 

Race (13 Laps) started at 15:24:30 

Cervesina TAZIO NUVOLARI 2,804 km 

16/07/2017 14:50 


